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Cord Cutting Resources 
 
Cable Replacement Services 

 
Price Plan Free Trial Channels DVR Link 

AT&T TV NOW 
(DirectTV) 

$65 “PLUS” (HBO) 7 Day 45 

60 

Yes https://www.atttvnow.com/ 
 

$80 “MAX” (HBO, Cinemax) 

FuboTV $55 “Fubo” 7-Day 102 Yes https://www.fubo.tv 

Hulu Live TV $55 “Hulu Live TV” 7-Day 69 Yes https://www.hulu.com 

Philo $20 “Philo” 7-Day 59 Yes https://try.philo.com/ 

Sling TV $30 “Sling Orange” 7-Day 30 

45 

50 

$5 https://www.sling.com 

$30 “Sling Blue” 

$45 “Sling Orange + Blue” 

YouTube TV $65 “YouTube TV” 7-Day 96 Yes https://tv.youtube.com 

 

Cord-Cutting Online Resource’s 

Cord Cutting -   cordcutting.com  

Grounded Reason -  groundedreason.com 

Cord Cutters News -  cordcuttersnews.com 

Plex Cord Cutter -  cordcutter.plex.tv  

Cord Cutting Report - cordcuttingreport.com  

Untangle.tv -   untangle.tv  

No Cable -   nocable.org 

Kill the Cable Bill -  killthecablebill.com 

Cut Cable Today -  cutcabletoday.com 

Cord Cutting Online -  cablecuttingonline.com 

Streaming Observer -  streamingobserver.com 

Flixed.io -   flixed.io  

Disable my Cable -  disablemycable.com 

Cable Alternatives -  cablealternatives.com 

Cut the Cord -   cutthecord.com  

Cord Cutters Talk -  cordcutterstalk.com 

Cord Killers -   cordkillers.com 

Stream Buzz -   streambuzz.net 

Suppose TV -   suppose.tv 

How to Watch -  howtowatch.com 
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Antenna’s 

Finding the Right Antenna:       antennarecommendations.com/ 

Antenna Web -        antennaweb.org 

Rabbit Ears -         rabbitears.info

 
YouTube Videos 

Return of the TV Antenna | Consumer Reports   https://youtu.be/q08n3ENyDmM 

5 Cord Cutting Tips for New Cord Cutters    https://youtu.be/81sOkiJYdCE 

Pluto TV - Our Roku Channel of The Week    https://youtu.be/DWuGJGYYOSc 

Streaming vs Cable - The Confusing Costs of Cord Cutting  https://youtu.be/VW9q0hGT_fw 

Cord Cutting 101 - What You Need to Know    https://youtu.be/QRrfxDeSluc 

Quick Guide: What Is Streaming     https://youtu.be/lW9BLmjzi_4 

How to Connect Your Computer to the TV    https://youtu.be/IWodjGpTZa0 

Top 5 HDTV Antenna’s      https://youtu.be/Ky5BdS6YlIM 

Future of Streaming       https://youtu.be/Ntlm5Ks43HE 

Find Channels and Shows 

Can I Stream It?   http://www.canistream.it/ 
Channel Lists Compared  https://cordcutting.com/compare/live-tv-streaming-service-channels/ 
GOWATCHIT.com   https://gowatchit.com/home 
JUSTWATCH.com   https://www.justwatch.com/ 

Phoenix Over the Air (OTA) Channels 
ABC ION Escape TBN Qubo 
NBC AZ 7 Decades Laff TV Ion Life 
CBS ME TV Comet Antenna TV Buzzr TV 
FOX CW Cozi TV Arizona Telemundo 
PBS Life My 45 H&I Bounce TV Univision 
PBS Kids Movies! Charge! Retro TV QVC 
PBS World Get TV Light TV Rev’n Shop 
3 TV Grit Justice Channel Family Channel  

 


